

Single Membership £30



Friends Membership Application Form 2025

Joint Membership £50	
	Surname
Home address	
Telephone number	
Email address	
Please tick one of the boxes	
I enclose a cheque, payable to 'Wells Festival of Literature', for £	
I would like to pay by standing order, payable annually on 1 November	
I have made a bank transfer with this reference: (please indicate)	
Bank details for Wells Festival of Litera	ture
Name of bank: HSBC Sort code: 4	40-46-06 A/C No: 31475959
I confirm that I have read the Terms and Conditions of Membership (overleaf).	
DateSignatu	ıre
Please send the completed form to:	
Treasurer, 7 Cathedral Green, Wells BA5 2UE or	
Friends of Wells Festival of Literature, Wells BA5 3BL.	c/o 6 Hippisley House, South Horrington,
Any queries, please email: admin@wellsfestivalofliterature.org.uk	





Friends Membership Terms and Conditions

- 1. The benefits of the Friends of Wells Festival of Literature 2025 can only be used by the named person or, in the case of joint membership, persons and relate to the 2025 Festival only. Membership runs from 5 November 2024 to 4 November 2025.
- 2. Friends of Wells Festival of Literature 2025 membership is non-refundable.
- 3. Membership of the Friends of Wells Festival of Literature 2025 entitles the holder/s to the benefits of the scheme for the 2025 Festival only.
- 4. Priority Booking privileges are restricted to a maximum of 2 tickets per event for single membership, 4 tickets per event for joint membership.
- 5. All information provided to us as part of your application for and membership of the Friends of Wells Festival of Literature 2025 will be held by us in accordance with the Data Protection Act 1988 and will not be passed on to a third party.
- 6. Wells Festival of Literature reserves the right to reject an application for Friends of Wells Festival of Literature 2025 membership or to terminate a Friends of Wells Festival of Literature membership at any time due to reason of misconduct or unacceptable behaviour by a Friend. In the event that Wells Festival of Literature terminates a Friends of Wells Festival of Literature membership in accordance with this clause, no refund will be given to that member for the cost of their membership OR for any remaining period of their membership.
- 7. All tickets purchased using Priority Booking are subject to our Ticketing Policy.

